6/1/13 Statement: 75528 - manojm

Deltastock AD

Account: 75528 Name: manojm Currency: USD

Closed Transactions:

Ticket Open Time Type Size Item Price S/L T/P Close Time
4722135 2013.05.28 19:39 balance Deposit

4722179 2013.05.28 20:10 buy 0.10  gbpnzd 1.86125 1.85429 0.00000 2013.05.29 11:51
4722180 2013.05.28 20:10 buy 0.05 eurnzd 1.59112 1.59112 0.00000 2013.05.29 22:01
4722345 2013.05.28 21:31 sell 0.10 gbpjpy  153.768  154.068 0.000 2013.05.29 00:59
4722393 2013.05.28 22:01 sell  0.10 gbpjpy  153.742  154.082 0.000 2013.05.29 01:00
4722409 2013.05.28 22:15 sell  0.05 gbpjpy  153.819  153.819 0.000 2013.05.29 01:38
4722467 2013.05.28 23:15 buy  0.10 gbpnzd 1.86090 1.85391  0.00000 2013.05.29 11:52
4722468 2013.05.28 23:15 buy 0.05 eurnzd 1.59119 1.59119 0.00000 2013.05.29 22:02
4722496 2013.05.28 23:45 buy  0.05 eumzd 159121  1.59121  0.00000 2013.05.29 22:02
4722497 2013.05.28 23:45 buy  0.10 gbpnzd 1.86079  1.85379  0.00000 2013.05.29 11:52
4722510 2013.05.29 00:00 buy  0.10 eurpy 131513  131.210 0.000 2013.05.29 01:40
4722670 2013.05.29 01:30 sell  0.05 gbpjpy  153.762  153.762 0.000 2013.05.29 01:39
4722680 2013.05.28 22:15 sell  0.05 gbpjpy 153.819 153.819 0.000 2013.05.29 05:21
4722683 2013.05.29 01:30 sell  0.05 gbpjpy  153.762  153.762 0.000 2013.05.29 01:59
4722713 2013.05.29 02:00 buy  0.10 gbpnzd 1.86497 1.85797  0.00000 2013.05.29 11:20
4722787 2013.05.29 03:30 buy  0.10 eumzd 1.59583  1.58883  0.00000 2013.05.29 12:01
4722788 2013.05.29 03:30 buy  0.10 gbpnzd 1.86524  1.85820  0.00000 2013.05.29 11:20
4722789 2013.05.29 03:30 buy 0.10 eurjpy 131.410 131.116 0.000 2013.05.29 08:15
4722956 2013.05.29 06:15 buy  0.05 eumzd 1.59377 1.59377  0.00000 2013.05.30 02:30
4722994 2013.05.29 06:30 buy  0.10 gbpnzd 1.86284  1.85585  0.00000 2013.05.29 11:48
4723043 2013.05.29 06:45 buy  0.10 eumzd 1.59524  1.58821  0.00000 2013.05.29 12:03
4723104 2013.05.29 07:00 sell  0.05 gbpjpy  153.527  153.527 0.000 2013.05.29 09:43
4723978 2013.05.29 07:00 sell  0.05 gbpjpy  153.527  153.527 0.000 2013.05.30 11:25
4724032 2013.05.29 10:00 buy  0.10 gbpnzd 1.86713  1.85994  0.00000 2013.05.29 11:05
4724116 2013.05.29 10:30 buy  0.10 eurjpy  131.132  130.832 0.000 2013.05.29 11:37
4724212 2013.05.29 11:00 sell  0.05 gbpjpy 153.084 153.084 0.000 2013.05.29 11:26
4724296 2013.05.29 11:00 sell  0.05 gbpjpy  153.084  153.084 0.000 2013.05.29 13:40
4725006 2013.05.29 12:30 buy  0.10 eurjpy  131.212  130.907 0.000 2013.05.29 13:07
4725473 2013.05.29 13:30 buy  0.05 gbpnzd 1.85900 1.85900  0.00000 2013.05.29 21:08
4725576 2013.05.29 13:45 buy  0.10 eurjpy  131.126  130.826 0.000 2013.05.29 15:30
4725657 2013.05.29 14:00 buy  0.05 eumzd 1.59362 1.59362  0.00000 2013.05.30 02:30
4725966 2013.05.29 14:45 buy  0.05 eumnzd 1.59348 1.59348  0.00000 2013.05.30 02:30
4726072 2013.05.29 15:00 sell  0.05 gbpjpy 152.876  152.876 0.000 2013.05.29 15:59
4726416 2013.05.29 15:45 buy  0.05 eumzd 1.59490 1.59490  0.00000 2013.05.30 10:25
4726417 2013.05.29 15:45 buy  0.05 gbpnzd 1.86132 1.86132  0.00000 2013.05.29 22:00
4726534 2013.05.29 15:00 sell  0.05 gbpjpy 152.876  152.876 0.000 2013.05.29 19:07
4726900 2013.05.29 16:45 buy 0.05  gbpnzd 1.86083 1.86083 0.00000 2013.05.29 21:57
4727138 2013.05.29 18:00 sell  0.10 gbpjpy  152.562  152.860 0.000 2013.05.29 18:40
4727139 2013.05.29 18:00 buy  0.05 gbpnzd 1.86100 1.86100  0.00000 2013.05.29 21:57
4727371 2013.05.29 18:45 buy  0.05 gbpnzd 1.86155 1.86155  0.00000 2013.05.29 22:03
4727422 2013.05.29 19:00 buy  0.10 eurpy  130.724  130.435 0.000 2013.05.30 01:05
4727476 2013.05.29 19:30 buy 0.05  gbpnzd 1.86160 1.86160 0.00000 2013.05.29 22:03
4727530 2013.05.29 20:00 buy  0.05 eumzd 1.59274 1.59274  0.00000 2013.05.30 02:30
4727683 2013.05.29 21:15 buy  0.05 eumzd 1.59768 1.59768  0.00000 2013.05.30 11:33
4727684 2013.05.29 21:15 buy 0.05  gbpnzd 1.86794 1.86794 0.00000 2013.05.30 11:42
4727720 2013.05.29 21:47 sell  0.10 gbpjpy 152.884 153.177 0.000 2013.05.29 22:14
4727744 2013.05.29 22:00 buy 0.10 eurjpy 130.926 130.608 0.000 2013.05.30 00:32
4727843 2013.05.29 23:15 sell  0.05 gbpjpy  152.911  152.911 0.000 2013.05.30 00:32
4727886 2013.05.29 23:45 buy  0.10 eurjpy  130.904  130.603 0.000 2013.05.30 00:32
4727919 2013.05.29 23:15 sell  0.05 gbpjpy 152.911 152.911 0.000 2013.05.30 01:45
4728042 2013.05.30 01:15 buy  0.05 eumnzd 1.59946 1.59946  0.00000 2013.05.30 11:42
4728065 2013.05.30 01:30 buy  0.05 gbpnzd 1.86872 1.86872  0.00000 2013.05.30 11:43
4728091 2013.05.30 01:45 buy  0.05 eurjpy  130.795  130.795 0.000 2013.05.30 01:56
4728107 2013.05.30 01:45 buy  0.05 eurjpy  130.795  130.795 0.000 2013.05.30 04:59
4728352 2013.05.30 03:45 buy  0.05 eumzd 1.59933 1.59933  0.00000 2013.05.30 11:42
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Leverage: 1:200

Price

1.85429
1.59818
154.068
154,082
153.602
1.85391
1.59824
1.59823
1.85379
131.210
153.542
153.819
153.762
1.85797
1.58883
1.85820
131.116
1.60078
1.85585
1.58821
153.172
153.527
1.85994
130.832
152.838
153.084
130.907
1.86598
130.826
1.60104
1.60066
152.628
1.60186
1.86846
152.876
1.86774
152.860
1.86798
1.86857
130.435
1.86868
1.59995
1.60430
1.87500
153.177
130.608
152.688
130.603
152.911
1.60654
1.87580
131.108
130.795
1.60643

1c2 290

Commission

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Taxes

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2013 June 1,16:36

Swap

-1.56
-2.41
-0.43
0.00
0.00
0.00
-1.81
-1.81
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-1.81
0.00
0.00
0.00
-0.65
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-1.81
-1.81
0.00
-1.81
-2.35
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-2.35
-0.65
-2.35
-1.81
-1.81
-2.35
-1.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

A nn

Profit

100 000.00
-56.44
28.56
-29.26
-33.16
10.61
-56.73
28.52
28.40
-56.81
-29.67
10.76
0.00
0.00
-56.58
-56.96
-56.89
-28.86
28.33
-56.63
-57.33
17.46
0.00
-58.10
-29.57
12.10
0.00
-30.17
28.27
-29.70
29.98
29.03
12.29
28.17
28.88
0.00
27.97
-29.44
28.25
28.40
-28.69
28.64
29.16
26.76
28.50
-28.94
-31.51
11.05
-29.83
0.00
28.57
28.56
15.45
0.00
28.66
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4720325
4728354
4728416
4728451
4728698
4728746
4728761
4728848
4729035
4729110
4729138
4729406
4729452
4729501
4729558
4729771
4729815
4729991
4730103
4730391
4731221
4731314
4731636
4731970
4732156
4732510
4732514
4732686
4732824
4732917
4732964
4732965
4733135
4733179
4733373
4733388
4733558
4733614
4733616
4733713
4733724
4733813
4733814
4733972
4734069
4734275
4734616
4734738
4734739
4736451
4736521
4736706
4737029
4737545
4737604
4737895

Open Trades:
Ticket
4727750
4727751

ZUL13.U2.0U U2:4D
2013.05.30 03:45
2013.05.30 04:30
2013.05.30 04:45
2013.05.30 06:15
2013.05.30 06:30
2013.05.30 04:45
2013.05.30 06:45
2013.05.30 07:30
2013.05.30 06:30
2013.05.30 07:30
2013.05.30 08:30
2013.05.30 08:45
2013.05.30 09:00
2013.05.30 09:15
2013.05.30 10:02
2013.05.30 10:15
2013.05.30 10:15
2013.05.30 09:00
2013.05.30 11:45
2013.05.30 11:45
2013.05.30 14:00
2013.05.30 14:30
2013.05.30 14:00
2013.05.30 15:30
2013.05.30 16:45
2013.05.30 16:45
2013.05.30 17:45
2013.05.30 17:45
2013.05.30 18:45
2013.05.30 19:00
2013.05.30 19:00
2013.05.30 20:15
2013.05.30 20:30
2013.05.30 22:00
2013.05.30 22:15
2013.05.30 22:15
2013.05.31 01:00
2013.05.31 01:00
2013.05.31 02:45
2013.05.31 03:00
2013.05.31 04:15
2013.05.31 04:15
2013.05.31 05:45
2013.05.31 06:30
2013.05.31 07:30
2013.05.31 08:00
2013.05.31 08:15
2013.05.31 08:15
2013.05.31 11:15
2013.05.31 11:30
2013.05.31 12:15
2013.05.31 13:30
2013.05.31 14:45
2013.05.31 13:30
2013.05.31 15:30

Open Time
2013.05.28 20:10
2013.05.28 23:15

sei
buy
buy
sell
buy
sell
sell
buy
sell
sell
sell
buy
buy
buy
buy
sell
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
sell
buy
sell
buy
buy
buy
sell
sell
buy
buy
buy
buy
sell
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
sell
buy
buy
buy
buy
sell
buy
sell
buy
buy
sell
buy
sell
buy
buy
buy

sell

Type
buy
buy

0.05
0.10
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.10
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.10
0.05
0.10
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.05
0.10
0.05
0.10

Size
0.05
0.05

yuppy
gbpnzd
eurjpy
gbpjpy
gbpnzd
gbpjpy
gbpjpy
eurnzd
gbpjpy
gbpjpy
gbpjpy
gbpnzd
eurnzd
eurjpy
gbpnzd
gbpjpy
eurjpy
eurjpy
eurjpy
gbpnzd
gbpnzd
gbpjpy
eurjpy
gbpjpy
eurjpy
gbpnzd
eurnzd
gbpjpy
gbpjpy
gbpnzd
eurnzd
eurjpy
eurnzd
gbpjpy
eurnzd
eurjpy
eurjpy
eurnzd
gbpnzd
gbpjpy
gbpnzd
gbpnzd
eurnzd
eurjpy
gbpjpy
eurjpy
gbpjpy
eurnzd
gbpnzd
gbpjpy
eurjpy
gbpjpy
eurjpy
gbpnzd
eurjpy
gbpjpy

Item
eurnzd

eurnzd

152,937
1.86777
131.160
152.920
1.87016
152.806
152.920
1.60072
152.634
152.806
152.634
1.87066
1.60004
130.741
1.87020
152.676
130.655
130.655
130.741
1.87819
1.87819
153.555
131.746
153.555
131.760
1.88402
1.61587
153.424
153.424
1.88378
1.61660
131.744
1.61687
153.328
1.61704
131.502
131.502
1.61408
1.88444
153.895
1.88423
1.88504
1.61444
131.715
153.399
131.746
153.517
1.61724
1.88714
152.706
130.780
152.713
130.616
1.90652
130.616
152.956

Price
1.59112
1.59119

Statement: 75528 - manojm

135,259
1.86777
130.852
152.920
1.87016
152.806
152,920
1.60072
152.634
152.806
152.634
1.87066
1.60004
130.741
1.87020
152,970
130.655
130.655
130.741
1.87819
1.87819
153.555
131.434
153.555
131.460
1.88402
1.61587
153.424
153.424
1.88378
1.60953
131.446
1.60982
153.619
1.61002
131.502
131.502
1.61408
1.88444
153.895
1.88423
1.88504
1.61444
131.416
153.699
131.454
153.517
1.61724
1.88714
153.012
130.472
153.016
130.616
1.89959
130.616
153.260

S/L
1.59112
1.59119
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u.uwU
0.00000
0.000
0.000
0.00000
0.000
0.000
0.00000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.00000
0.00000
0.000
0.00000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.00000
0.00000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.00000
0.00000
0.000
0.000
0.00000
0.00000
0.000
0.00000
0.000
0.00000
0.000
0.000
0.00000
0.00000
0.000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.00000
0.00000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.00000
0.000
0.000

T/P
0.00000
0.00000

£UL3.U2.0U UtidZ
2013.05.30 11:42
2013.05.30 04:58
2013.05.30 06:34
2013.05.30 11:53
2013.05.30 07:46
2013.05.30 06:42
2013.05.30 11:44
2013.05.30 07:51
2013.05.30 08:21
2013.05.30 08:06
2013.05.30 12:01
2013.05.30 11:43
2013.05.30 10:58
2013.05.30 11:53
2013.05.30 10:25
2013.05.30 10:45
2013.05.31 09:33
2013.05.31 09:25
2013.05.30 13:52
2013.05.30 15:34
2013.05.30 15:07
2013.05.30 18:10
2013.05.30 15:23
2013.05.30 18:06
2013.05.31 08:42
2013.05.31 08:48
2013.05.30 18:12
2013.05.30 18:28
2013.05.31 08:41
2013.05.30 23:54
2013.05.30 20:24
2013.05.30 23:47
2013.05.30 22:21
2013.05.30 23:47
2013.05.30 23:56
2013.05.31 04:52
2013.05.31 08:46
2013.05.31 08:46
2013.05.31 04:48
2013.05.31 08:46
2013.05.31 08:46
2013.05.31 08:46
2013.05.31 06:27
2013.05.31 07:28
2013.05.31 08:00
2013.05.31 08:03
2013.05.31 09:05
2013.05.31 09:01
2013.05.31 11:29
2013.05.31 12:18
2013.05.31 13:39
2013.05.31 14:51
2013.05.31 15:33
2013.05.31 15:54
2013.05.31 16:15

135,259
1.87498
130.852
152.650
1.87726
152,560
152.920
1.60771
152.376
152.806
152.634
1.87760
1.60708
131.043
1.87728
152.970
130.958
130.655
130.741
1.88557
1.87819
153.314
131.434
153.555
131.460
1.89097
1.62292
153.171
153.424
1.89083
1.60953
131.446
1.60982
153.619
1.61002
131.804
131.502
1.62112
1.89160
153.668
1.89134
1.89249
1.62155
131.416
153.699
131.454
153.269
1.62430
1.89445
153.012
130.472
153.016
130.926
1.89959
130.616
153.260

Price
1.63456
1.63456

uU.uu

(VAV}

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Closed P/L:
Commission Taxes
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-0.11
-0.11
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-0.78
-0.60
0.00
0.00
-0.78
-1.20
0.00
-1.20
-0.44
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-36.11

Swap
-3.60
-3.00

-zv.01
29.09
-30.51
13.41
28.63
12.22
0.00
28.20
12.83
0.00
0.00
27.98
28.41
14.98
28.55
-29.17
15.03
0.00
0.00
29.66
0.00
11.94
-30.98
0.00
-29.79
27.91
28.28
12.56
0.00
28.31
-57.26
-29.57
-57.10
-28.86
-56.86
14.94
0.00
28.27
28.74
11.25
28.55
29.89
28.54
-29.66
-29.70
-28.96
12.31
28.31
29.32
-30.38
-30.67
-30.16
15.37
-55.28
0.00
-30.06
-251.24
-287.35

Profit
172.50
172.23
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Statement: 75528 - manojm

4727752 2013.05.28 23:45 buy 0.05 eurmzd 1.59121  1.59121 0.00000 1.63456 0.00 0.00 -3.00 172.15
4728205 2013.05.29 06:15 buy 0.05 eumzd 1.59377  1.59377 0.00000 1.63456 0.00 0.00 -3.00 161.98
4728206 2013.05.29 14:00 buy 0.05 eurnzd  1.59362  1.59362 0.00000 1.63456 0.00 0.00 -3.00 162.58
4728203 2013.05.29 14:45 buy 0.05 eurnzd  1.59348  1.59348 0.00000 1.63456 0.00 0.00 -3.00 163.13
4729872 2013.05.29 15:45 buy 0.05 eurnzd 1.59490  1.59490 0.00000 1.63456 0.00 0.00 -3.00 157.49
4728198 2013.05.29 20:00 buy 0.05 eurnzd 1.59274  1.59274  0.00000 1.63456 0.00 0.00 -3.00 166.07
4730320 2013.05.29 21:15 buy 0.05 eurmzd 1.59768  1.59768 0.00000 1.63456 0.00 0.00 -3.00 146.45
4730368 2013.05.30 01:15 buy 0.05 eurnzd 1.59946  1.59946  0.00000 1.63456 0.00 0.00 -1.19 139.38
4730366 2013.05.30 03:45 buy 0.05 eurnzd  1.59933  1.59933 0.00000 1.63456 0.00 0.00 -1.19 139.90
4730390 2013.05.30 06:45 buy 0.05 eurnzd 1.60072  1.60072 0.00000 1.63456 0.00 0.00 -1.19 134.38
4730375 2013.05.30 08:45 buy 0.05 eurnzd 1.60004 1.60004  0.00000 1.63456 0.00 0.00 -1.19 137.08
4735350 2013.05.30 16:45 buy 0.05 eurmzd 1.61587  1.61587 0.00000 1.63456 0.00 0.00 -1.19 74.22
4735331 2013.05.31 01:00 buy 0.05 eurnzd 1.61408  1.61408 0.00000 1.63456 0.00 0.00 -0.59 81.33
4735334 2013.05.31 04:15 buy 0.05 eurnzd 1.61444 1.61444 0.00000 1.63456 0.00 0.00 -0.59 79.90
4735510 2013.05.31 08:15 buy 0.05 eurnzd 1.61724 1.61724  0.00000 1.63456 0.00 0.00 -0.59 68.78
4736790 2013.05.31 12:45 buy 0.10 eurmzd 1.62728  1.62013 0.00000 1.63456 0.00 0.00 -1.18 57.82
4737543 2013.05.31 14:45 buy 0.10 eurmzd 1.62978  1.62275 0.00000 1.63456 0.00 0.00 -1.18 37.97
4738356 2013.05.31 16:45 buy 0.10 eurnzd  1.62990  1.62291 0.00000 1.63456 0.00 0.00 -1.18 37.01
4733886 2013.05.31 02:45 sell 0.05  gbpjpy 153.895 153.895 0.000 152.687 0.00 0.00 -0.22 60.12
4734678 2013.05.31 08:00 sell  0.05 gbpjpy 153.517  153.517 0.000 152.687 0.00 0.00 -0.22 41.31
4727676 2013.05.29 13:30 buy 0.05 gbpnzd 1.85900  1.85900 0.00000 1.91100 0.00 0.00 -3.89 206.50
4727747 2013.05.29 15:45 buy 0.05 gbpnzd 1.86132  1.86132 0.00000 1.91100 0.00 0.00 -3.89 197.29
4727731 2013.05.29 16:45 buy 0.05 gbpnzd  1.86083  1.86083 0.00000 1.91100 0.00 0.00 -3.89 199.23
4727732 2013.05.29 18:00 buy 0.05  gbpnzd 1.86100 1.86100 0.00000 1.91100 0.00 0.00 -3.89 198.56
4727754 2013.05.29 18:45 buy 0.05 gbpnzd 1.86155  1.86155 0.00000 1.91100 0.00 0.00 -3.89 196.37
4727756 2013.05.29 19:30 buy 0.05 gbpnzd 1.86160 1.86160 0.00000 1.91100 0.00 0.00 -3.89 196.17
4730370 2013.05.29 21:15 buy 0.05 gbpnzd 1.86794 1.86794  0.00000 1.91100 0.00 0.00 -3.89 171.00
4730377 2013.05.30 01:30 buy 0.05 gbpnzd 1.86872  1.86872 0.00000 1.91100 0.00 0.00 -1.55 167.90
4730369 2013.05.30 03:45 buy 0.05  gbpnzd 1.86777 1.86777 0.00000 1.91100 0.00 0.00 -1.55 171.67
4730436 2013.05.30 06:15 buy 0.05 gbpnzd 1.87016 1.87016  0.00000 1.91100 0.00 0.00 -1.55 162.18
4730489 2013.05.30 08:30 buy 0.05 gbpnzd 1.87066 1.87066  0.00000 1.91100 0.00 0.00 -1.55 160.20
4730437 2013.05.30 09:15 buy 0.05 gbpnzd  1.87020  1.87020 0.00000 1.91100 0.00 0.00 -1.55 162.02
4735319 2013.05.30 16:45 buy 0.05 gbpnzd  1.88402  1.88402 0.00000 1.91100 0.00 0.00 -1.55 107.14
4735313 2013.05.30 18:45 buy 0.05 gbpnzd 1.88378  1.88378 0.00000 1.91100 0.00 0.00 -1.55 108.09
4735333 2013.05.31 01:00 buy 0.05 gbpnzd 1.88444 1.88444  0.00000 1.91100 0.00 0.00 -0.77 105.47
4735332 2013.05.31 03:00 buy 0.05 gbpnzd 1.88423  1.88423 0.00000 1.91100 0.00 0.00 -0.77 106.31
4735335 2013.05.31 04:15 buy 0.05 gbpnzd 1.88504  1.88504  0.00000 1.91100 0.00 0.00 -0.77 103.09
4735487 2013.05.31 08:15 buy 0.05 gbpnzd 1.88714  1.88714  0.00000 1.91100 0.00 0.00 -0.77 94.75
4736792 2013.05.31 12:45 buy 0.10 gbpnzd 190534  1.89832 0.00000 1.91100 0.00 0.00 -1.53 44.96
4738355 2013.05.31 16:45 buy 0.10 gbpnzd 1.90648  1.89950 0.00000 1.91100 0.00 0.00 -1.53 35.90
0.00 0.00 -83.52 5458.58
Floating P/L: 5 375.06
Working Orders:
Ticket Open Time Type Size Item Price S/L T/P Market Price
No transactions
Summary:
Deposit/Withdrawal: 100 000.00 Credit Facility: 0.00
Closed Trade P/L: -287.35 Floating P/L: 5 375.06 Margin: 1656.57
Balance: 99 712.65 Equity: 105 087.71 Free Margin: 103 431.14
Details:
Balance
99993
99549
99705
99562
99418
99274
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6/1/13 Statement: 75528 - manojm
ns 10 4 19 23 2 33 F 4 4% 51 55 B0 R4 BRI P4 FE 83 87 92 9% 11 105 110

Gross Profit: 1236.36 Gross Loss: 1523.71 Total Net Profit: -287.35
Profit Factor: 0.81 Expected Payoff: -2.61
Absolute Drawdown: 691.07 Maximal Drawdown: 691.07 (0.69%) Relative Drawdown: 0.69% (691.07)
Total Trades: 110 Short Positions (won %): 35 (65.71%) Long Positions (won %): 75 (60.00%)
Profit Trades (% of total): 68 (61.82%) Loss trades (% of total): 42 (38.18%)
Largest profit trade: 29.89 loss trade: -58.46
Average profit trade: 18.18 loss trade: -36.28
Maximum consecutive wins ($): 15 (349.35) consecutive losses ($): 8 (-402.20)
Maximal consecutive profit (count): 349.35 (15) consecutive loss (count): -402.20 (8)
Average consecutive wins: 4 consecutive losses: 2
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